

MURRAY JOINT FIRE DISTRICT Est. 2021



Board of Fire Commissioners
Post Office Box 495 • Holley, New York 14470
585-638-6884 Ext. 102

Notice of Meeting Dates

Notice is hereby given that the Commissioners of the Murray Joint Fire District, Orleans County, New York will be conducting the following meetings located at Murray Joint Fire District, Station #1, 7 Thomas St. Holley, NY. All meetings will begin at 7:00 pm. All meetings will have an option of videoconferencing. For a link to a meeting please contact secretary@mjfd.org

- January 15, 2025
- February 12, 2025
- March 12, 2025
- April 9, 2025
- May 14, 2025
- June 11, 2025
- July 9, 2025
- August 13, 2025
- September 10, 2025
- October 8, 2025
- November 12, 2025
- December 10, 2025

By order of the Murray Joint Fire District, Monroe County, New York.

Tiffany Jewell, Secretary Murray Joint Fire District